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UNITED INTERNET AG

ISIN: DE0005089031

Overview
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Price
20.12 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.60% (0.12)

DE0005089031
uTDI

Xetra

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

3,477 EUR
GERMANY DAX

19.96 EUR
20.36 EUR
19.89 EUR
20.00 EUR
20.12504 EUR
124,469
2,504,943.18
736

67,112

24

WKN: 508903

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/24 =
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2024/06/21 =
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2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 38
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=34633650,157078263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005089031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005089031&ID_NOTATION=142567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005089031&ID_NOTATION=142567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5459dd51603309597300688b7022369b020e747555eae6eba14cd8e42d1c5e0&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=168146d78061ac1e0&time=1719873787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff2a711b3445a8c5968d30258e2380d34e158984a7dc63ae994e44765ca55cac&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd90e002a24487812&time=1719873787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f0b7d0adbd163738dac297fbbaa2b24c4d3419bae09e86814e8b8bdc6436aed&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3090847587df2665c&time=1719873787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee469c4d605049553996e4768621cdc5b60e26246833144cc62e285d9f0cc83b&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6a9f5cf343045b87&time=1719873787&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=989243482dcb7587b497c3542d3ecf1c04cb309106a944ebdd6e60da92f67975&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9dedafceda7baccde&time=1719873787&tool=RSC

UNITED INTERNET AG

Details
2024/06/28 17:35:22 5y
Price
20.12 EUR
Difference (] 0.60% (0.12) 40.00 "{
General attributes f i
35.00 W\ i
ISIN DE0005089031 .I f Jm
Symbol uTDI rl' d H
Exchange Xetra 30.00 ) 4 J‘u"”
Currency EUR H ‘
Sector Telecommunications 25 00
Security type Stock H\ &
Market cap (m) 3,477 EUR ﬁ
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 20.00 Q\'M f w b
Market data 1500 U
Bid (Bid size) - *J
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.96 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 20.36 EUR
Low 19.89 EUR
Close (prev. day) 20.00 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 20.12504 EUR
Volume (pcs) 124,469
Trading volume 2,504,943.18 Price data
Number of trades 736 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 20.09 EUR (100,350)
Last size 67,112 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.41 EUR (151,372)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 22.00 EUR (185,493)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.40 EUR (243,212)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 25.06 EUR (2024/01/25)
Perf (%) -12.75% +54.41% -41.51% YTD Low | date 19.82 EUR (2024/06/24)
Perf (abs.) -2.94 +7.09 -14.28 52 Weeks High | date 25.06 EUR (2024/01/25)
Beta 1.06 0.54 0.75 52 Weeks Low | date 12.38 EUR (2023/07/07)

Volatility  28.75 36.16 30.72
Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 38
All listings for UNITED INTERNET AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 20.12 EUR 2.50 736
06/28

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 20.20 EUR 0.00 2
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0005089031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=142567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085463

UNITED INTERNET AG

ERSTE

Group

Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28
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22:26

21:45

17:30

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:04

16:08

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

20.14 EUR

20.12 EUR

35.93 CHF

19.94 EUR

20.14 EUR

19.96 EUR

19.96 EUR

19.95 EUR

25.25 USD

20.14 EUR

20.14 EUR

19.98 EUR

20.14 EUR

0.11

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28

65

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25278
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25275
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19859414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25277
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1965899
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907531
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527694

UNITED INTERNET AG

Company profile

Company Logo

united
internet

Contact Details

UNITED INTERNET AG

Elgendorfer Strasse 57 - 56410 Montabaur
Telefon: +49-2602-96-1100

Fax: +

E-mail: info@united-internet.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ralph Chairman of Managing
Dommermuth Board

Markus Huhn Member of Executive
Committee

Ralf Hartings Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Philipp von Bismarck

Andreas Soffing
Franca Ruhwedel
Manuel Cubero del

Castillo-Olivares
Stefan Rasch

Yasmin Mei-Yee Weil}

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@united-internet.de
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